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Adamson Christine MMM cadamson@med.uvm.edu Sr. Technologist, Biobank Affl

Adrianzen Herrera Diego MD MMM dadrianz@uvm.edu Assistant Professor of Medicine, Division of Hematology and Oncology Affl

Albertini Richard MD, PhD MMM Richard.Albertini@uvm.edu Professor, Pathology Assc

Aqeilan Rami PhD MMM Rami.Aqeilan@uvm.edu Adjunct Associate Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Balaz Stefan PhD, DSc MMM stefan.balaz@acphs.edu Professor/Department Chair Assc

Bolf Eric BA MMM eric.bolf@uvm.edu Student Affl

Bui Melanie MD, PhD MMM Melanie.Bui@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Division of Dermatology Assc

Butenas Saulius PhD MMM sbutenas@uvm.edu Associate Professor Assc

Carr Frances PhD MMM fcarr@uvm.edu Professor, Pharmacology Full  

Cen Yana PhD MMM yana.cen@acphs.edu Assistant Professor Assc

Chang Martin MMM Martin.Chang@uvmhealth.org

Pathologist, UVM Medical Center 

Associate Professor, Pathology and Laboratory Medicine, UVM Assc

Crothers Jessica MD MMM Jessica.Crothers@uvmhealth.org Clinical Instructor, Pathology Affl

Cunniff Brian PhD MMM bcunniff@uvm.edu Faculty Scientist Assc

Davidson Cole MMM Cole.D.Davidson@uvm.edu Graduate Research Assistant Affl

Deming Paula PhD MMM paula.deming@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Medical Lab & Radiation Science Assc

DeWitt John MD, PhD MMM john.dewitt@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor / Director of Neuropathology Assc

Doublié Sylvie PhD MMM sdoublie@uvm.edu Professor, Micobiology and Molecular Genetics Full  

Dragon Julie PhD MMM julie.dragon@uvm.edu Research Associate Assc

East James MD, PhD MMM james.east@uvmhealth.org Clinical Instructor, Medicine Asc

Evans Mark PhD MMM mark.evans@uvm.edu

Research Assistant Professor, Pathology; Scientific Director of the Experimental Pathology 

Laboratory Assc

Fandy Tamer PhD, RPh MMM tamer.fandy@acphs.edu Assistant Professor, ACPHS Assc

Frietze Seth PhD MMM seth.frietze@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Medical Lab & Radiation Sci Full  

Fritz Andrew PhD MMM ajfritz@med.uvm.edu Postdocoral Associate, Biochemistry Assc

Ghule Prachi PhD MMM prachi.ghule@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Gillis Noelle MMM noelle.gillis@uvm.edu Ph.D. Student in Cell, Molecular, and Biomedical Sciences Affl

Glass Karen PhD MMM karen.glass@acphs.edu Assistant Professor, Albany College of Pharmacy; Adjunct Assistant Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Goodwin Andrew MD MMM andrew.goodwin@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Pathology Affl

Gordon Jonathan PhD MMM Jonathan.A.Gordon@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Greenblatt Marc MD MMM Marc.Greenblatt@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Medicine Full  

Harlow Seth MD MMM seth.harlow@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Surgery Assc

Heath Jessica MD MMM jheath1@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor of Pediatrics and Biochemistry Full  

Holmén Britt PhD MMM britt.holmen@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Engineering & Mathematical Sciences Assc

Hondal Robert PhD MMM robert.hondal@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Janssen-Heininger Yvonne PhD MMM yvonne.janssen@uvm.edu Professor, Pathology Full  

Jaskiewicz Nicole BA MMM nll22@wildcats.unh.edu Doctoral Student, NSF Graduate Research Program Affl

Jaworski Diane PhD MMM diane.jaworski@uvm.edu Professor, Neurological Sciences Assc

Kalof Alexandra MD MMM alexandra.kalof@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Pathology Assc

Kelm Robert PhD MMM robert.kelm@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Medicine, Associate Professor, Biochemistry Full  

Kikut Janusz MD MMM Janusz.Kikut@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Medical Lab & Radiation Sci Assc

Leonard Debra MD, PhD MMM debra.leonard@uvmhealth.org Chair & Professor, Dept. of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Assc

Li Dawei PhD MMM dawei.li@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, COM Microbio & Molec Genetics Assc

Lin Miao-Chong (Joy) PhD MMM Miao-Chong.Lin@uvm.edu Faculty Scientist, Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Assc

Majumdar Dev MMM Dev.Majumdar@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Surgery Assc

Malaby Heidi MMM hmalaby@uvm.edu Postdoctoral Fellow, Molecular Physiology and Biophysics Affl

Marsden Carolyn PhD MMM cmarsden@uvm.edu Postdoctoral Associate, COM Microbio & Molec Genetics Affl

Morrical Scott PhD MMM smorrica@uvm.edu Professor, Biochemistry Full  

Munson Phillip MMM pmunson@uvm.edu Graduate Student Affl

Nallasamy Shanmugasundaram MMM shanmugasundaram.nallasamy@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Reproductive Investigation Full  

Nathan Muriel MD MMM muriel.nathan@uvmhealth.org Professor, Endocrinology Assc
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Nicklas Janice PhD MMM jnicklas@uvm.edu Research Associate Professor, Pediatrics Assc

Pederson David PhD MMM David.Pederson@uvm.edu Professor, Micobiology and Molecular Genetics Full  

Plante Mark

MD, 

FRCS(C), 

FACS MMM mark.plante@uvm.edu

Associate Professor, Surgery; Chief of Urology; Residency Program Director; Director, Urologic 

Research; Assistant Vice Chair, Surgical Research Assc

Prakash Aishwarya PhD MMM aprakash@uvm.edu Post-Doctoral Fellow, Microbiology & Molecular Genetics Affl

Quenet Delphine PhD MMM delphine.quenet@uvm.edu Biochemistry Assc

Ramsey Jon PhD MMM Jon.Ramsey@uvm.edu Research Associate; Director, UVMCC Translational Research Laboratory Assc

Reagan Michaela PhD MMM mreagan@mmc.org Faculty Scientist I, MMC Research Institute Affl

Rehman Hibba MD MMM Hibba.Rehman@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Hem/Onc Assc

Schneebeli Severin PhD MMM Severin.Schneebeli@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Chemistry, Cellular and Molecular Biology, Materials Science Full  

Seward David MD, PhD MMM david.seward@uvm.edu Assistant Professor of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Assc

Shukla Arti PhD MMM Arti.Shukla@med.uvm.edu Associate Professor, Pathology Full  

Sidiropoulos Nikoletta MD MMM nikoletta.sidiropoulos@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Pathology Assc

Stafford James PhD MMM james.stafford@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Neurological Sciences Assc

Stein Janet PhD MMM Janet.Stein@med.uvm.edu Professor, Biochemistry Full  

Stevens Stanley PhD MMM stanley.stevens@acphs.edu Associate Professor, Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, ACPHS Affl

Stumpff Jason PhD MMM jstumpff@uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Molecular Physiology & Biophysics Full  

Sun Yujing PhD MMM Yujing.sun@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Surgery Assc

Sweasy Joann PhD MMM joann.sweasy@uvm.edu Adjunct Professor, Microbiology and Molec. Genetics Full  

Taatjes Douglas PhD MMM douglas.taatjes@uvm.edu Professor, Pathology Full  

Thali Markus PhD MMM markus.thali@uvm.edu Professor, Microbiology and Molecular Genetics Assc

Thomas Alissa MD MMM alissa.thomas@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor of Neurological Sciences Full  

Tighe Scott MMM scott.tighe@uvm.edu UVMCC Staff Affl

Townson David PhD MMM dave.townson@uvm.edu Chair & Professor, Animal and Veterinary Science Department Affl

Tye Coralee PhD MMM coralee.tye@med.uvm.edu Assistant Professor, Biochemistry Assc

Van der Velden Jos PhD MMM jos.van-der-velden@uvm.edu Research Associate Full  

van der Vleit Albert PhD MMM albert.van-der-vliet@uvm.edu Professor,  Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Full  

Walker Vernon DVM, PhD MMM vwalker@uvm.edu Research Associate Professor, Pathology Affl

Wallace James PhD MMM james.wallace@uvmhealth.org Associate Professor, Radiology Full  

Zaidi Kaleem PhD MMM sayyed.zaidi@med.uvm.edu NA Affl

Zenali Maryam MD MMM maryam.zenali@uvmhealth.org Assistant Professor, Anatomic Pathology; Pathologist, UVMMC Assc

Zhao Feng-Qi PhD MMM fzhao@uvm.edu Associate Professor, Animal Science Affl
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